5th World University Archery Championship
V Campeonato del Mundo Universitario de Tiro con Arco

Madrid / ESP - 21st- 24th July 2004

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Tota!

1. 18C 76 GYE, Dong Hyun KOR 332 /1 3332 37 14 672
2. 18C 83 WOO, Dong Chun KOR 32715 337 /1 28 8 664
3. 21B 24 FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 33072 330/ 4 23 10 660
4, 16A 129 MISTRY, Sagar USA 328 /3 326/ 6 28 5 654
5., 26C 10 CLART, Steve BEL 324 /10 330/3 24 6 654
6. 21A 107 HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 32874 323710 25 8 651
7. 19B 39 DAUX, Aurelien FRA 326/8 3258 25 7 651
8. 22A 110 LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 324 /9 32617 22 7 650
9, 18A 18 LI, Xiaofeng CHN 325}7 323/ 11 17 2 648
10. 15B 57 ARENA, Damiano iTA 319/18 328/5 25 5  B47
1. 23A 108 KUO, Cheng-Weij TPE 321715 32479 22 11 B45
12, 20B 43 PLANTARD, Julien FRA 323 /12 320/ 13 22 4 543
13. 21C 100 OLSOWY, Marcin POL 322 /13 321/12 21 9 643
14, 20A 17 LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 324 /8 318/ 14 24 7 642
15. 17B 67 ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 321714 37 [ 17 19 4 828
16. 27A 45 CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 320 /17 318/ 15 16 5 638
A7. 286A 68 AMANO, Ryota JPN 320/16 315/ 18 17 6 635
18. 16B 66 VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 315 f 22 317/ 16 12 3 632
18. 20C 74 BAE, Sung Woong KOR 323/ 11 303/ 31 16 4 626
20. 17C 116 ERGIN, Yusuf TUR 37 /19 308725 16 7 625
21, 17A 122 BENNER, Tyler USA 315721 310/ 23 12 5 625
22, 26A 70 NAKAMURA, Jin JPR 316 7 20 308/ 27 14 2 624
23. 18C 114 BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 308 /25 314720 19 4 622
24. 18A 15 FAN, Jiansong CHN 311/23 310/ 24 12 3 &2
25. 24A 72 SADO, Akihito JPN 308 [ 24 311/ 21 17 4 619
26. 23C 102 SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 306/ 26 311722 13 3 617
27. 25B 34 NORJA, OHi FiN 304 ;27 308/ 25 12 2 612
28, 26B 93 SALINAS, Julio . MEX 295 /35 315719 15 4 610
29. 18B 42 FRIOT, Antoine FRA 303 /29 307728 12 6 610
30. 24B 35 PIETIKAINEN, Antti FiN 298 /31 307 /29 10 4 605
31. 22B 31 MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 296 /33 306/ 30 17 3 602
32. 23B 2B GONZALEZ, Jose Maria ESP 301 /30 301733 11 4 602
33. 24C 13 VANHAMME, Michael BEL 303728 296/ 34 12 5 599
34, 27B 90 NOCRIEGA, Ramon MEX 296 [ 34 302 [ 32 11 3 598
35, 15C 118 OZTURK, Telga TUR 292 [ 36 290/ 35 11 & 582
36. 22C 103 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 297 [ 32 284 j 36 8 2 581
37. 15A 121 ANDROLIA, Adam USA 266 37 274 1 37 4 1 540
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Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Target BibNr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 08B 80 LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 330 /1 332/ 1 29 11 662
2. 04B 84 YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 324713 313/ 9 12 3 637
3. 02B 71 OTSUKA, Tacko JPN 315 f 10 32272 16 8 637
4, 06B 78 JIN, Soon Young KOR 32472 312710 - 21 6 636
5. 12B 20 ZHAO, Ling CHN 320/5 316/ 4 18 5 636
6. 07A 117 GUNAY, Damla TUR 320/6 31377 22 6 633
7. 01B 73 SHIBAO, Kanae JPN M7 /9 3145 17 6 631
8. 03C 101 MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 32274 308/ 14 20 4 630
8. 11B 19 ZHANG, Lili CHN 3M7/8 311/ 11 18 8 €28
10. 04A 25 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 306 [ 16 318/ 3 17 4 624
11. 08B 124 COHEN, Lorinda USA 307 / 15 314 /86 14 & &1
12. 03B 69 HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 309 /42 309/ 13 12 5 618
13. 04C 59 DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 304 f 17 313/ 8 16 3 617
14. 108 18 YE, Fei CHN 310/ 11 306715 15 3 616
15. 07C 109 LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 309/13 303717 12 2  #12
16. 05C 60 MAFFIOL], Elena ITA 300 /20 311712 12 3 &1
17. 05A 27 GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 308 /14 303718 10 2 &1
18. 08A 118 KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 3ie /7 289/ 26 177 8 608
19. 03A 91 NOVELO, Zelma MEX 291729 306/ 16 7 1 597
20. 09B 128 MILLER, Stephanie usa 303/18 291723 12 6 594
21. 06C 61t NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 298 /23 296 /19 7 4 594
22. 10C 14 WOLLES, Freya BEL 301 /19 292 | 22 17 9 593
23. 08C 113 PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 295/ 25 296 / 20 12 2 591
24, 13A 97 FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 29922 290/ 24 14 5 589
25. 12A 44 TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 208 /23 290/ 25 6 1 588
26. 01C 99 KRUCZEK, Klaudia POl 291 /28 293/ 21 14 2 584
27. 07B 120 ANDERSON, Kate Usa 300 j 21 284 / 28 7 3 584
28. 1A 37 BRANLANT, Lauree FRA 202 /27 286 f 27 15 5 578
29. OMA 87 GALVEZ, Karla MEX 205/ 25 277 1 31 9 1 572
30. 13C 21 MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 28032 283/ 29 8 1 BB3
31. 09A 115 CAKIR, Gulcan TUR 277 1 34 279730 7 2 556
32. 13B 48 PROVAN, Lorna GBR 280 /33 274 7132 10 0 554
33. 02C 98 DYRDA, Magdalena POL 288 /30 262/ 34 7 0 550
34. 11C 12 MARTINERQ, Sabrina BEL 275135 268 /33 9 6 543
35. 02A 88 MOLINA, Maria V. MEX 282 1 3 248 /35 5 1 530
36. 12C 55 YEUNG,Ying Ying HKG 266 [ 36 245/ 36 6 2 511
37. 06A 30 KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 256 [ 37 244 1 37 4 1 500
38. 10A 36 BRANLANT, Christine FRA 197 / 38 241138 3 1t 438
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Compound Men

Compound Men

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 miRk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total

1. 21A 41 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 339/2 344 /1 39 13 683
2. 20C 123 BINGER, Joshua Usa 333 /10 34273 37 11 675
3. 20B 75 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 342 /1 3337 11 37 10 675
4, 19A 62 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 336/6 338/5 33 8 674
5. 18A 58 BAURO, Danieie ITA 338/3 334/8 33 13 873
6. 23B 85 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 333/ 1 340/ 4 32 10 673
7. 23A 38 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 328 /14 343/2 33 17 672
8. 20A 63 PALANDRI, Valerio ITA 333/9 335/7 34 10 668
9. 19B 77 JEONG, Wei Su KCR 332 f 12 336/6 28 10 668
10. 19C 127 MILLER, Cassidy USA 338/4 329/ 14 32 8 667
11. 22B 95 SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 335/)7 332/ 12 32 6 667
12. 18B 82 SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 336/5 330/ 13 30 11 666
13. 18C 49 WILKINS, Richard GBR 328/ 15 333/9 27 11 661
14, 24A 82 MONROY, Eduardo MEX 33478 az27 ;17 26 10 661
15, 18C 126 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 327 [ 17 333710 27 8 660
16. 22C 11 KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 326 18 328718 26 6 654
17. 22A 40 DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 325/ 18 329715 24 3 654
18. 15B 50 KARL, Danny GER 321722 326/ 18 24 6 BAT
19. 16B 51 LAUBE, Marcus GER 332 /12 315/ 26 23 3 647
20. 21B 105 IVANTSOV, liya RUS 327 /16 318/ 24 25 7 645
21. 17C 48 KEPPIE, Tim GBR 325720 a1 24 8 644
22, 17A 22 CANALEJAS, Victor ESP 320 /23 319723 19 6 639
23. 15C 47 PRICE, Matt GBR 316 /24 azzj 20 16 7 638
24, 21C 111 LW, Kuan-Po TPE Mz 27 324719 2t 4 636
25, 17B 52 STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 314 125 3207 22 2t 5 B34
26. 15A 33 PAVIA, Antonio ESP 313 /26 36/ 25 16 4 628
27. 168A 2% GRAU, Juan Daniel £8P 310728 313727 20 5 823
28. 24B 108 CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 321721 301/ 28 21 8 622

Compound Women

Target Bib Nr Name NOC 70 m/Rk 70 m/Rk 10's X's Total
1. 11A 125 DAWSON, Amber USA 338 / 2 344/ 1 ~ 40 12 682
2. 12A 131 ZORN, Mary USA 342 /1 328/5 32 7 670
3. 128 104 CONCHANOVA, Sofya RUS 334 /3 336/ 2 29 11 670
4. 07C 92 OCHOA, Almendra MEX 328 / 4 330/ 4 24 11 658
5. 08C 86 BASTOS, Armida MEX 319/8 332/ 3 24 9 651
6. 13A 93 SCHOORMANS, Maryn NED 326 /7 325/ 6 24 6 651
7. 11C_ 79 KIM, Su Gyeong KOR 328/ 5 319/ 9 25 9 647
8. 10C 81 PARK, Jin Young KOR 327/6 320/ 8 23 8 647
9. 08A 64 PISANO, Serena A 3137 11 3237 19 5 636
10. 10A 130 RAFFAELLI, Amanda UsA - 314710 312/ 10 177 8 626
T1. 09C 94 SANTILLAN, Yolanda MEX 317/ 9 308/ 12 5 5 625
12. 07A 56 ANSALON], Eva A 304 /13 310/ 11 18 6 614
13. 11B 54 CHAN, Sze Man AKG 310/ 12 303/ 14 M2 613
4. 09A 66 SCARZELLA, Fiammetta A 303/ 14 304/ 13 12 3 607
15. 13B 112 PAN, Yu-Hsuan TPE 301/ 15 299/ 15 0 2 600
6. 10B 53 CHAN, Choi Chi HKG 300 / 16 202/ 16 2 3 592
17. 078 23 CENICEROS, Beatriz ESP 284 18 291717 T 5 575
6. 08B 32 MORANCHEL, Gema ESP 290 / 17 279/ 18 9 1 569
19, 098 26 GIL, Maria [sabel EsP 259/ 19 228/ 19 2 1 487
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5th World University Archery Championship \_
V Campeonato del Mundo Universitario de Tiro con Arco *,
Madrid / ESP - 21st- 24th July 2004 o

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men after: 72 Arrows

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 KOR KOREA 19C 76 GYE, Dong Hyun 672
18C 83 WOQ, Dang Chun 664

20C 74 BAE, Sung Woong 626 1962
2 TPE CHINESE TAIPE] 21A 107  HSU, Tzu-Yi 851
22A 110 LIAQ, Chien-Nan 850

23A 108 KUO, Cheng-Wei B45 1946
3 ITA ITALY 15B 57 ARENA, Damiano 847
17B 87 ZORZETTO, Andrea 638

16B 86 VERDECCHIA, Fulvio 632 1917
4 CHN P.R. CHINA 19A 16 LI, Xiaofeng 648
20A 17 LIU, Zhaoyong 642

18A 15 FAN, Jiansong 621 1911
5 FRA FRANCE 19B 39 DAUX, Aurelien 651
20B 43  PLANTARD, Julien 643

18B 42 FRIOT, Antoine 610 1904
6 JPN JAPAN 26A 68 AMANO, Ryota 635
25A 70 NAKAMURA, Jin 624

24A 72  SADO, Akihito 619 1878
7 ESP SPAIN 218 24 FERNANDEZ, Javier 660
22B 31 MAIZCURRENA, Jordi 602

23B 28 GONZALEZ, Jose Maria 602 1864
8 POL POLAND 21¢ 100  QLIOWY, Marcin 643
23C 102 SUSZEK, Wojciech 617

22C 103  STANIECZEK, Zbigniew 581 1841
9 TUR  TURKEY 17C 116 ERGIN, Yusuf 625
16C 114 BALIKCI, Ugur 622

15C 119 OZTURK, Tolga 582 1829
10 USA  UNITED STATES 16A 129 MISTRY, Sagar : 654
17A 122 BENNER, Tyler 625

15A 121  ANDROLIA, Adam 540 1819
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Recurve Women

Recurve Women

after: 72 Arrows

1 KOR

2 JPN

3 CHN

4 ITA

5 USA

8 TUR

7 POL

8 ESP

9 MEX

10 FRA
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Country
KOREA

JAPAN

P.R. CHINA

ITALY

UNITED STATES

TURKEY

POLAND

SPAIN

MEXICO

FRANCE

5B
4B
6B

2B
1B
3B

128
1B
108

4aCc
5C
6C

8B
oB
7B

TA
8A
9A

3c
1C
2C

4A
5A
BA

3A
1A
2A

124
1A
10A

BibNr. Name

80
84
78

71
73
69

20
19
18

59
60
61

124
128
120

117
118
115

LEE, Hyun Jung
YOO, Eun Kyung
JIN, Soon Young

OTSUKA, Taeko
SHIBAQ, Kanae
HAYASHI, Yuki

ZHAD, Ling
ZHANG, Lii
YE, Fei

DE LUCIA, Darinka
MAFFIOLE, Elena
NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia

COHEN, Lorinda
MILLER, Stephanie
ANDERSON, Kate

GUNAY, Damla
KOSTAK, Deniz
CAKIR, Gulcan

MYSZOR, Wioleta
KRUCZEK, Klaudia
DYRDA, Magdalena

GALLARDO, Almudena
GOMEZ, Beatriz
KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar

NOVELOQ, Zelma
GALVEZ, Karla
MOLINA, Maria V.

TESTINIL, Vanesa
BRANLANT, Lauree
BRANLANT, Christine

Pcints Total

662
637
636

837
631
618

636
528
616

617
811
594

621
594
584

633
608
556

630
584
550

624
811
500

597
572
530

588
578
438

1935

1886

1880

1822

1798

1797

1764

1735

1699

1604




Compound Men

Compound Men

after: 72 Arrows

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 ITA ITALY 19A 62 PAGNI, Sergio 674
18A 58 BAURO, Danlele 673

20A 63 PALANDRI, Valerio 668 2015
2 FRA FRANCE 21A 41  FAUCHEUR, Florian 683
23A 38 BRASSEUR, Sebastien 672

22A 40 DELAMARE, Guillaume G54 2009
3 KOR KOREA 208 75 CHOI, Yong Hee 675
198 77 JEONG, Wei Su 668

188 82 SHIN, Hyun Gyu 666 2009
4 USA  UNITED STATES 20C 123 BINGER, Joshua 675
19C 127 MILLER, Cassidy 667

18C 126 DeRONER, Benjamin ‘ 660 2002
5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16C 49 WILKINS, Richard 661
17C 46 KEPPIE, Tim 644

15C 47 PRICE, Matt 638 1943
6 GER GERMANY 158 50 KARL, Danny 647
16B 51 LAUBE, Marcus 647

17B 52 STROHMEIER, Stephan 634 1928
7 ESP  SPAIN 17A 22 CANALEIJAS, Victor 639
158 33 PAVIA, Antonio 629

18A 29  GRAL, Juan Daniel 623 1891
*8 TPE CHINESE TAIPAI 21C 111 LIJ, Kuan-Po (CM) 636
15A 108 CHEN, Chih-Yu (CM)} 622

16A 112 PAN, Yu-Husan {CW) 600 1858

Compound Women after: 72 Arrows

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 USA  UNITED STATES 11A 125 DAWSON, Amber 682
12A° 131 ZORN, Mary 870

10A 130 RAFFAELLI, Amanda 626 1978
2 MEX MEXICO 7C 92 QOCHOA, Almendra 658
ac 86 BASTOS, Armida 651

aC 94 SANTILLAN, Yolanda 625 1934
3 ITA ITALY 8A B4 PISANQ, Serena 836
TA 56 ANSALONI, Eva 614

9A 65 SCARZELLA, Fiammetta 607 1857
4 ESP SPAIN 7B 23 CENICEROS, Beatriz 575
8B 32 MORANCHEL, Gema 569

9B 26 GlL, Maria Isabel 487 161
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Mo Nafion Sooro

[GYE. Dong Hy KOR |Byc | 1e. Nama Nution Seora L3 * ] L]
— e T DT RoR] TR 5th World University Archerv Championship
VANHAMME, Michacl BEL [159 _{17B| VANHAMME, Michael BEL [151 | v Nomo Nalion_Seore .
[GONZALEZ, jose Varia___JESP 149 17 [G YT, Dang fyus Te5+ Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th J uly 2004
AMANO, Ryota JPN |Bye 18 JCALLAWAY, Andrew GBR {i69
184 AMANO, Ryola BN i87
18B[CALLAWAY, Andrew |GEBR | 163 T Hema Mmlon  Sctvo
CATLAWAY, Andrew GBE [Bye 18 [GYE, Dong Hyun KOR JL12
LL Xiacfenp CHN |Bye 19 |LIAQ, Chien-Nan TPE |100
19411, Xiaofeng Jo iss
19B|FAN, Harsong fcH 163
FAN, Jiansong CHN [Bye 19 L%, Kisoll CHN]160
SADO, Akihito IPN |Bye 20 [LIAO, Chien-Nea TPE [164
| 20A[SADO. Akihite | i
| 20B|ZIAG, ChienNan JreE [is8 T, Namo Kation _ Scora
LIAO. ChienNan TPE [Bye 18 |GYE. Dong [KOR [113
CLART, Steve BEL [Bve 19 |MISTRY, Sagar USA [i00
zmlcmkr. Steve |BEL |152
ANDROLIA, Adam Jusa J146 [21BIANDROLIA Adam usA 144
SALINAS, Julio IMFx 40 21 |CLART, Steve BEL [160
BENNER, Tyler USA Bye 22 [PLANTARD, Julicn ERA [154
i 22A[BENNER, Tyler USA [162 Tg Hemn Natkon Sotro
Z2B{PLANTARD. Julien IFRA 1) 1 [GYE. Dong H; RKor]iil | 1st Place
PTANTARD. Julieny ’FRA Bye 20 JCLART, Steve BEL [06 3_|WOC, Dong Chun KOR[106 | and Place
OLSOWY , Marcin POL {Bye 21 [MISTRY, Sager  [USA {101
Z3A]OLSOWY, Marcin. FOL [160
45 23B|ERGIN. Yusuf TUR {154
2o} 1481635 FERGIN. Yusuf [Bye ] 23 [OLSOWY, Marin |Por [is8
= |15A[610 FFRIOT. Antoine FRA [149 24 [MISTRY. Sagar [usa fies
% MSB[SE] ISTANIECZER, Phignicw {FoL 156 243131:»115(25& ZbiE_E few IpoLlasa
s1]164) 24B|MISTRY, Sag 164
—|ieBl65a IMISTRY Sagar USA JBve
3 |17A}6650 JFERNANDEZ, Javier ESP |Bye
&2 _l17) 25A[FERNANDEE, Javier |ESP f158
__=[18als82 JOZTURK. Tolga |TUR [148 ¥25B|PIEFIKAINEN, Antti | Rl i
an|18B]605 |PIETIKAINEN, Antli EIN_|156 | 25 JPIETIRAINEN, Antti |FN 1136
1o |19A]626 |BAE. Sung Woeng KOR [Bye 26 B, Zhaoyong___{CHN{160
e _liom 26A|BAE, Sunz Woong 153
51[20. 268]0, Zwoyong__ " [CHN 160
—|30k[ee2 JITU. Zmovong CHN[Bye 22 JLIU. Zhaovony CaN 105 Final 1 MISTRY, Sa Usa [iof=] 3rd Place
1 [21A]645 JKUO, Cheng-Wei TPE |Bye 23 109 3rd and 41k place JPN 1101 ] 4th Place
s {218 27A| KUO, Chepg-Wei [rPE [163
4522 Z7BINAKAMURA, i | R )
222281624 INAKAMURA Jin PN JBye 27 [NAKAMURA, Jin TPN_[160
ar_ 12341612 |NORIA, Ol FIN_IBye 28 [HSU, Tru-Yi [TCE 158
a0 [238 28AENORJA. Olli {FIN (161
£ 24, ZSBIHSU T i [TPE |165
&248}631 [HSU. Tau-Yi TPE IBye 22 [NAKAMURA, Jin [reN Jios
7 [25A8651 JDAUX, Aurelien FRA i_BJe 23 [ WO, Dong Chun | E IVE]
ta 1251 29A]DAUK, Aurelien FRA 165
2026 zyn]suszm Wojciech IPOL !155
812681517 |SUSZEK. Wojeiech POL {Bye 29 {DALR Awrelien FRA }158
= |27al622 |BALIKCE, Ugar TUR |Bye 30 [BALIKCL, Ugur [TUR 166
4z [278) | 30A[BALKCE Upur TR [i56
55284 30B|ARENA Damiano ITA 152 Final
10[28B]647 JARFNA_Damiono 24 [BAITKCE Uaor [TUR [ios
35 |204[638 |ZURZETTO. Andrea 28 [WOO, Dong Chun Jeorju13
s 201 314|ZORZETTO, Ardrea Jira Jisl o
30 I Jsun[ViRbEccsia, o Jit |163 Semi Final
1a430B]632 | VERDECCHIA Fuivio [TA [Bye 31 [VERDECCHIA, Fulvic ITA_]162 1/4 Final
= I31A1602 |MAIZCURRENA, Tordi ESP_|151 32 |WOO DengChun ____ [KOR[163*
3 _131B]598 INORIEGA, Ramon xR 14e .32AIMAECURRE.NA.J<);:L‘; H 153
32A] 32B[WOD, Dong Chun KOR [166
2[32B|664 | WOG, Dong Chun, KOR 1Bve e s
— = 1/8 Elimination Recurve Men

1/16 Elimination

1/32 Elimination Recurve Men




Sth World University Archery Champ  oiympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Recurve Men

112 115 111

GYE, Dong Hyun Bye 172169%
02. WOO, Dong Chun KOR 664 Bye 166162* 113 113 106
03. MISTRY, Sagar USA 654 Bye 164 165 101 100101*
04. NAKAMURA, Jin JPN 624 Bye 164 160 109 105 101
05. BALIKCI, Ugur TUR 622 Bye 156 166 108
06. LIU, Zhaoyong CHN 642 Bye 160 160 105
07. LIAO, Chien-Nan TPE 650 Bye 168 164 100
08. CLART, Steve BEL 654 Bye 162 160 96
09. CALLAWAY, Andrew GBR 638 Bye 169 169
10. VERDECCHIA, Fulvio ITA 632 Bye 163 162
11. LI Xiaofeng CHN 648 Bye 165 160
12. OLSOWY, Marcin POL 643 Bye 169 158
13. HSU, Tzu-Yi TPE 651 Bye 165 158
14. DAUX, Aurelien FRA 651 Bye 165 158
15. PIETIKAINEN, Antti FIN 605 156 166 156
16. PLANTARD, Julien FRA 643 Bye 169 154
17. FAN, Jiansong CHN 621 Bye 163
18. KUO, Cheng-Wei TPE 645 Bye 163
19. SADO, Akihito JPN 619 Bye 162
20. BENNER, Tyler USA 625 Bye 162
21. NORIJA, Olli FIN 612 Bye 161
22. ZORZETTO, Andrea ITA 638 Bye 161
23. FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP 660 Bye 159
24. AMANO, Ryota JPN 635 Bye 157
25. SUSZEK, Wojciech POL 617 Bye 155
26. ERGIN, Yusuf TUR 625 Bye 154
27. STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 581 156 153
28. BAE, Sung Woong KOR 626 Bye 153
29. MAIZCURRENA, Jordi ESP 602 151 153
30. ARENA, Damiano ITA 647 Bye 152
31. VANHAMME, Michael BEL 599 159 151
32. ANDROLIA, Adam USA 540 146 144
33. GONZALEY, Jose Maria ESP 602 149
34. FRIOQOT, Antoine FRA 610 149
35. OZTURK, Tolga TUR 582 148
36. NORIEGA, Ramon MEX 598 146

37. SALINAS, Julio MEX 610 140



Tt Quali, Name Fnlion Szara

i i
1 b 1abe62 JLEE. Hyun KOR {Bye FTa. Mamo Nation_ Seora * . . (]
2 T I T eyt EoR]s 5th World University Archery Championship
2] 241550 _|DYRDA Magdalena {pOL. {133 [ 18 [PROVAN, Lorma {GBR[151 § 1o Hemo Nation  Scora .
a2 ls5iTPROVAN Toma |EE I_JTEE, Hysn Tog KOR|LIL Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
17| 3A|6LL |[GOMEZ, Beatriz GSP_|Bye 2 |MAFFIOLL Elen TA |15z
|38 2A |GOMEZ, Bealriz ESP |13
——— l—'—
4o 4a ] 2B |MAFFIOLL Elena A _]157 T Namo Nolion _8aora
1o 4B [611 |MAFFIGIL Flena ITA_|Bye KOR 108
v | SA|628 |ZHANG, Lil CHN Iaie CHN {100
=] 3A IZI{ANG. Lilf [cENfise
3B JFIGUEROA, Jasmin |PHL 147
i [PHT [Bye 3 [ZHANG, Lili CHN {155
FRA |Bye 4 [MYSZOR. Wiclcta POL 152
1 4 [TESTINI Vanesa FRA [143
4B [MYSZOR Wioleta — " [PGE 153 Tat. Hmo Mallon_Sscra
POL |Bve 10 JLEE. Hyun Fun KOR 109
CHN [Bye 11 [V, Soom Young WOR 102
5A [ZHAD, Ling | Feli]
ESP 1130 | 58 {BRANLANT, Laurce |FRA [id46
FRA {140 5 JZHAO, Ling [cim 160
7 AVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia__|TTA_{Bye [ 151
M i 6A {NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lugia  |ITA {156 3 tothn Score
w1zl 1 60 |HAYASHL Yuid TP {155 i | s Jang iﬁoxlws I 1st Place
12]128]518 [HAYASHL Yuid PN {Bve 4 |ZHAG, L CHN|S8 ESE 195 | 2nd Place
i3 |134]617 |DE LUCIA, Darinica T |Bye 5 _|TIN, Soon Yousg, KOR | 104
=z [138 | 7A |DE LUCIA, Daririka A [163
1514, I__ 75 |MILLER, Stephanie |usa [155
| TeBl55 TMILLER, Stepharie G3a [Bve 7_|DE LUCIA, Dasinka A _]153
= |I5AlS72 | GALVEZ, Karla M F 143 8 |30, Soon Veung 159
=_|15B|ati IYEUNG. Ying Ying E 134 TEATGALVEZ Xarks MEX]132
_51[16A 3B J1IN. Soon Yourg [xOR |163
—AlTenle36 N, Sacn Youn [KOR [Rve
a TAJ637 JOTSUKA, Tackn PN |Bye
= L7l | 94 JOTSUKA, Tackg | il
__®[18A]530 IMOLINA; Maria V, [MEX]128 | 9B [MATAROVA, Hana JCzE J156
x| 18B[563 |MAJAROVA. Hana czE 150 5 JOTSUKA, Tacko Trex_fise
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112143631 JCOHEN, Lorinda usA {Bye 7 |COHEN. Lorinda usa 107 11 |TIN. Soon Young [KOR198 1 4th Place
0 f21n) 11A]COHEN. Lorinda USA [157
] 224] 11B| WOLLES. Freya BEL {141
2|328[593_|WOLLES. Freya EE[_ [Eve 11 JCOHEN, Lorinda T3A [157
27 [23A]584 [ANDERSON. Kate USA [141 12 [GUNAY, Damla TUR 154
s [23B|438 |BRANLANI. Ciristine FRA 179 N12AFANDERSON, Kate T84 Ji52
sf24, 1ZBEGUNAY., Darila JTUR 155
01248633 |GUNAY, Damia TOR |B§e 14 JCOHEN, Lorinda USA 101
7 125Al631_[SHIBAO, Kanae IPN_ |Bye 15 [GALLARDO, Aluwdena ESP_]104
5012581 13A[SHIBAD, Kanae BN [163
26 13BJKRUCZEK, Klaudia PoL Juaz
=5|26B(584_|KRUCZEK. Klavdia POL |Bye 13 |SH.IBAO. Kanae |JPN 158
2 [27A}501 |PENG, Shin-Hui TPE |Bye 14 |GALLARDO, Almmdena [esr Tie3
= [278] ldAlPENG.Shin-Hui [TPE J1as
[283] 1 14BJGALLARDO, Almudens |EsP 153 Einal
10)288)624_JGALLARDO, Almudena ESp ‘Bga § [GALLARDO, Afmudena [Esp J110 tna
15 |20Af612 JLEE. Pei-Yi TPE {Bys 9 |YOO, Bun Kyung [KOR [95
50 |29% | 15A|LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 158 s o
3, 15B|KOSTAK, Deniz {'mﬂ %155 Semi Final
+e|30B[608_|EOSTAK, Deniz TUR Bye 15 [1EE. Pei-Yi JreE 135 1/4 Final
s |31al35s JCAKTR, Gulean TUR 144 16 | YOO, Fun Kyung [goR J157 !
5 _|318|543 |MARTINERO, Sabring BEL |147 JTGAIMARTINERO, Sabrina BEL [140
32 IGBIYDO, Euz Kyung IKOR |157
32B[637 |V OO0 Fun K KOR |Bye o
N 1/8 Elimination Recurve Women
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Sth World University Archery Champ  oiympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21si-24th July 2004

Recurve Women

01. LEE, Hyun Jung KOR 662 Bye 173 171 106 109 108

02. GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 624 Bye 153 163 110 104 95
03. COHEN, Lorinda USA 621 Bye 157 157 107 101 106
04. JIN, Soon Young KOR 636 Bye 163 159 104 103 98
05. OTSUKA, Taecko IPN 637 Bye 153 159 102
06. ZHANG, Lili CHN 628 Bye 159 155 100
07. ZHAQO, Ling CHN 636 Bye 162 160 98
08. YOO, Eun Kyung KOR 637 Bye 157 157 95
09. SHIBAO, Kanae JPN 631 Bye 163 158

10. LEE, Pei-Yi TPE 612 Bye 158 155

11. YE, Fei CHN 616 Bye 150 155

12. GUNAY, Damla TUR 633 Bye 159 154

13. DE LUCIA, Darinka ITA 617 Bye 163 153

14. MAFFIOLL Elena ITA 611 Bye 157 152

15. MYSZOR, Wioleta POL 630 Bye 153 152

16. NAVIGANTE, Chiara Lucia ITA 594 Bye 156 151

17. MILLER, Stephanie USA 594 Bye 155

18. KOSTAK, Deniz TUR 608 Bye 155

19. HAYASHI, Yuki JPN 618 Bye 155

20. ANDERSON, Kate USA 584 141 152

21. PROVAN, Lorna GBR 554 142 151

22, MAJAROVA, Hana CZE 563 150 150

23, KRUCZEK, Klaudia POL 584 Bye 149

24. FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 589 Bye 147

25. BRANLANT, Laurce FRA 578 140 146

26. PENG, Shin-Hui TPE 591 Bye 145

27. TESTINI, Vanesa FRA 588 Bye 143

28. WOLLES, Freya BEL 593 Bye 141

29. MARTINEROQ, Sabrina BEL 543 147 140

30. NOVELO, Zelma MEX 597 Bye 140

31. GOMEZ, Beatriz ESP 611 Bye 133

32. GALVEZ, Karla MEX 572 143 132

33. CAKIR, Gulcan TUR 556 144

34. YEUNG, Ying Ying HKG 511 134

35. DYRDA, Magdalena POL 550 133

36. KREIKEMEYER, Dagmar ESP 500 130

37. MOLINA, Maria V. MEX 530 128

38. BRANLANT, Christine FRA 438 79
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Rot.
155
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Tgt. Homa Habion  Ros.
13 JHAUCHEUR. Florian ERA |113
ONG, Wei Su KOR |112

| T
0 PEONG, WeiSu o JEOR 163
ks __JSTROHMEIER. Stephan ____{GER }162
20a [ 634|STROHIMEER Swephan IGHR 7168 3
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jis__ FFAUCHELUR, Flonian [ERA |108
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7 {SCHOORMANS, Lucas
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CEOL Yong Hee
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7 Joa [ 672|BRAYSEUR, Schasticn FRA 1170
26 Jasg ¥ 623|PAVIA Antonio E3e 1161 -
BRASSEUR, Sebastien {FrRA Ji64
23 oA 4 635|PRICE, Man Jcer |iss
10 [pon ]667|M{L1.E1{Cassiay Jusa _li7i J
Jusa Jiio R
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5th World University Archery Championship olympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Compound Men Corrected/Updated: 24.07.2004

1. CHOIL Yong Hee KOR 675 Bye 162 115 114 115
2. BAURQO, Daniele ITA 673 167 167 114 108* 111
3. FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 683 Bye 155 113 108 108
4. DeRONER, Benjamin USA 660 170 160 112 108 106
5. JEONG, Wei Su KOR 668 169 163 112
6. SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 667 169 165 112
7. BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 672 170 164 110
8. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 674 Bye 171 109
9, WILKINS, Richard GBR 661 171 164

10. STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 634 168 162

11. MILLER, Cassidy USA 667 171 162

12. KEPPIE, Tim GBR 644 170 161

13. MONROQY, Eduardo MEX 661 164 161

14. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 673 167 1ol

15. BINGER, Joshua USA 675 Bye 158

16, KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 654 167 149

17. PALANDRI, Valerio ITA 668 166

18. CANAIEJAS, Victor ESP 639 166

19. PRICE, Matt GBR 638 165

20. CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 622 165

21. SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 666 163

22. LIU, Kuan-Po TPE 636 162

23. IVANTSOV, Hlya RUS 645 162

24, GRAU, Juan Daniel ESP 623 162

25. KARL, Danny GER 647 161

26. LAUBE, Marcus GER 647 161

27. PAVIA, Antonio ESP 629 161

28. DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 654 156
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5th World University Archery Championship olympic Round

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Compound Women

GO =1 N B W b =

ZORN, Mary
DAWSON, Amber
GONCHAROVA, Sofya
OCHOA, Almendra
SCHOORMANS, Maryn
PISANO, Serena
RAFFAELLL, Amanda
BASTOS, Armida
PARK, Jin Young
SANTILLAN, Yolanda
CENICEROS, Beatriz
PAN, Yu-Hsuan

CHAN, Sze Man

KIM, Su Gyeong
SCARZELLA, Fiammetta
ANSALONI, Eva
MORANCHEL, Gema
CHAN, Choi Chi

GIL, Maria Isabel

670

682
670
658
651
636
626
651
647
625
575
600
613
647
607
614
569
592
487

Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
Bye
157
167
Bye
Bye
150
Bye
151
142

38

158
168
167
168
166
165
152
165
158
153
153
150
150
149
148
142

113
110
115
108
108
107
107

113
112
106

109
112
108
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1962 Quali. .
Nation es. Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
Quali KOREA 20
= POLAND 19
TURKEY 1829|CQuali.
22 Tot. Nation Res.
POLAND 1841|Quali.
KOREA 23
— =77l P.R. CHINA 19
1904} Quali.
Qual FRANCE 9
P.R. CHINA 20 Nation Res.
- CHINESE TAIPEI v | IstPlace
Quali. Fina[l 16
P.R. CHINA %’Q _ 1st and 2nd place KOREA 16 2nd Place
uali.
Bye] R 3rd Place
ITALY Te17jQual. FinaII JAPAN 17
et 3rd and 4th place” P.R. CHINA 17 4th Place
. ITALY 21
JAPAN 22
CQuali. Flnal
Bye
JAPAN .
1878|Guali. JAPAN 16
= CHINESE TAIPEI 20
SPAIN 1864 Quali.
Y
UNITED STATES o
' UNITED STATES 11 Semi Final
CHINESE TAIPEI 19
Quali.
5o Team Recurve Men/Hommes
CHINESE TAIPEI o -

1/8 Elimination

1/4 Final

* = Won in shootout




Sth World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Recurve Men/Hommes Academic Round

1 CHINESE TAIPEI 1946 Bye 19 20 *16
2 KOREA 1962 Bye 20 23 16
3 JAPAN 1878 Bye 22 16 *17
4 P.R.CHINA 1911 Bye 20 19 17
5 ITALY 1917 Bye 21
6 POLAND 1841 22 19
7 UNITED STATES 1819 *15 11
8 FRANCE 1904 Bye 9
9 SPAIN 1864 15

10 TURKEY 1829 14



Nation Res.

I Bye 5th World University Archery Championship
1935[Quali. .
Nation Res. Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
CQuali.
KOREA 20
- SPAIN 10
MEXICO 1699 Quali,
*10 Nation Res.
SPAIN 1735 Quali.
KOREA 20
57 UNITED STATES 13
UNITED STATES —auai
Qull UNITED STATES 16
Nation Res
ITALY 12 '
1st Place
i FinaII P.R. CHINA 16
Bye 1st and 2nd place 2nd Place
ITALY cual KOREA 15
Bys 3rd Place
P.R. CHINA Tag0]Qual. FinalI JAPAN 19
vl b UNITED STATES 12 | 4thPlace
’ P.R. CHINA 20
TURKEY 6
Quali. Final
Bye|
TURKEY .
17e7Qualt P.R. CHINA 16
= JAPAN 14
POLAND 1764Quall.
FRANCE 8
1 i. . .
1604 uel POLAND 15 Semi Final
JAPAN 16
Quali.
T Team Recurve Woman/Femmes
JAPAN 1886fQuali
1/4 Final

* = Won in shootout
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Sth World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Recurve Woman/Femmes Academic Round

1 P.R.CHINA 1880 Bye 20 16 16
2 KOREA 1935 Bye 20 20 15
3 JAPAN 1886 Bye 16 14 19
4 UNITED STATES 1799 Bye 16 13 12
5 POLAND 1764 12 15
6 ITALY 1822 Bye 12
7 SPAIN 1735 *10 10
8 TURKEY 1797 Bye 6
9 MEXICO 1699 10

10 FRANCE 1604 8



5th World University Archery Championship

Tgt. Nation Res. Madrld [ ESP - 21st- 24th Jlﬂy 2004
; ITALY 22
8 CHINESE TAIPEI 19
Nation Res.
ITALY 22
UNITED STATES 27
5 GREAT BRITAIN 21
4 UNITED STATES 25 Tt ation Res. 15t Place
- KOREA 24
Fmall
Istand 2nd place UNITED STATES 22 | 2nd Place
— ITALY 24 3rd Place
3rd and 4th place FRANCE 29 4th Place
KOREA 21
3
& GERMANY 21
Final
KOREA 25
FRANCE 23
7 SPAIN 19 Semi Final
2 FRANCE 21
Team Compound Men/Hommes
1/4 Final

* = Won in shootout




Sth World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Compound Men/Hommes Academic Round

1 KOREA 2009  *21 25 24
2 UNITED STATES 2002 25 27 22
3 ITALY 2015 22 22 24
4 FRANCE 2009 21 23 22
5 GREAT BRITAIN 1943 21

GERMANY 1928 21
7 CHINESE TAIPE!X 1858 19

SPAIN 1891 19



5th World University Archery Championship

Nation Res. Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004
UNITED STATES 1952 Qual.
SPAIN 1613? Quali.

Nation Fes.

1st Place

Einal UNITED STATES 23
1st and 2nd place MEXICO 15 2and Place
: TALY 15 3rd Place

Final I
3rd and 4th place | SPAIN 12 4th Place
Final

15
MEXICo 1934]Quali
ALY 1823 Quali
' Team Compound Woman/Femmes
Semi Final

* _Wonin shootout




Sth World University Archery Championship

Madrid / ESP - 21st-24th July 2004

Team Compound Woman/Femmes Academic Round

U
2 MEXICO 15 15
3 ITALY 10 15
4 SPAIN 10 12



